
     SEMI EDEN ASPTT PERIGUEUX LE 5 AVRIL 2015       RELAIS   3 X 7 KM

Clt Chrono equipe nom prénom Tps/place relais temps passage dossard

1 01:08:58 TOCARD

BOURG Kevin 00:23:21 (1) 00:23:21 (1) 1019

SILLAU Manuel 00:23:30 (2) 00:46:51 (2) 2019

MOREAU David 00:22:07 (1) 01:08:58 (1) 3019

2 01:14:05 L AGENCE TOUS RISQUES

DE MARCOS Mario 00:24:20 (2) 00:24:20 (2) 1010

CANTET Jeremy 00:26:44 (6) 00:51:04 (3) 2010

DE MARCOS Anthony 00:23:01 (2) 01:14:05 (2) 3010

3 01:20:10 ASPTT PERIGUEUX JEUNES

GAUDEMER Clement 00:27:21 (7) 00:27:21 (7) 1008

HEZARD Léo Paul 00:27:59 (10) 00:55:20 (8) 2008

THOMAS Felix 00:24:50 (3) 01:20:10 (3) 3008

4 01:20:14 TEAM EST

CHEZE Pascal 00:25:55 (5) 00:25:55 (5) 1053

CAZES Guillaume 00:28:10 (12) 00:54:05 (5) 2053

CLANET Jordan 00:26:09 (6) 01:20:14 (4) 3053

5 01:20:59 AS LIBOURNE TRIATHLON

DE PAUW David 00:25:27 (4) 00:25:27 (4) 1015

CHAMPOUILLON David 00:29:50 (19) 00:55:17 (7) 2015

ALVAREZ Fabien 00:25:42 (5) 01:20:59 (5) 3015

6 01:21:40 BAC+5

VERNET Coralie 00:30:26 (27) 00:30:26 (27) 1034

ROCHA Philippe 00:25:37 (3) 00:56:03 (12) 2034

BEAUGIER Bernard 00:25:37 (4) 01:21:40 (6) 3034

7 01:22:18 EPSTA TEAM PETIT BREUIL

BOURGEIX Anais 00:26:36 (6) 00:26:36 (6) 1057

DENECHAU Marie Line 00:28:58 (15) 00:55:34 (10) 2057

MANO Olivier 00:26:44 (7) 01:22:18 (7) 3057

8     01:23:15       PERIGUEUX RUNNING 4

PRINGAULT Felix 00:25:13 (3) 00:25:13 (3) 1042

LEVEQUE William 00:27:34 (7) 00:52:47 (4) 2042

GRANGIER Christophe 00:30:29 (20) 01:23:16 (8) 3042

9 01:23:32 TRAID PERIGUEUX

LABORIEL Julien 00:27:38 (8) 00:55:16 (6) 2060

ROUSSEL. Patrick 00:28:16 (12) 01:23:32 (9) 3060

10 01:24:11 TATARE  CE FRO

DORBEC Francis 00:27:42 (9) 00:27:42 (9) 1028

LAFLEUR Sébastien 00:28:14 (11) 01:24:11 (10) 3028



11 01:24:21 DECATHLON TEAM 2

GRELLETY Nicolas 00:28:04 (11) 00:28:04 (11) 1066

EYNARD Guillaume 00:28:08 (11) 00:56:12 (13) 2066

12 01:24:39 RAIDOC 24

AUTIER Nicolas 00:28:31 (13) 00:28:31 (13) 1020

LAFON Guillaume 00:29:04 (16) 00:57:35 (14) 2020

FOURNIER Luc 00:27:04 (8) 01:24:39 (12) 3020

13 01:26:45 LES LYONNAIS OLYMPIQUE

GARAUD Julien 00:27:43 (10) 00:27:43 (10) 1007

CATARD Cyril 00:27:48 (9) 00:55:31 (9) 2007

LEVRAI Michel 00:31:14 (26) 01:26:45 (13) 3007

14 01:27:18 LES COSTAUDS DU BAC

CUISINET Alice 00:32:28 (39) 00:32:28 (39) 1033

SCHLAEINTZAUER Sebastien 00:26:08 (4) 00:58:36 (17) 2033

DANGLA Arnaud 00:28:42 (13) 01:27:18 (14) 3033

15 01:28:08 DECATHLON TEAM 1

PLOUGONNEN Alexandre 00:30:11 (25) 00:30:11 (25) 1067

DELPECH Arnaud 00:28:30 (14) 00:58:41 (18) 2067

AL MEIDA Sofia 00:29:27 (15) 01:28:08 (15) 3067

16 01:30:05 LES NAINS PUISSANTS

CHAUSSADAS Didier 00:28:44 (15) 00:28:44 (15) 1030

GOUZON Maurice 00:29:25 (18) 00:58:09 (15) 2030

CHAUSSADAS. Didier 00:31:56 (29) 01:30:05 (16) 3030

17 01:31:34 TRIATHLON ST ASTIER

SAINT-AMAND Philippe 00:29:04 (18) 00:29:04 (18) 1023

LETANG Thierry 00:32:17 (25) 01:01:21 (19) 2023

BILLAULT Fabrice 00:30:13 (18) 01:31:34 (17) 3023

18 01:32:24 LES SANS NOMS

LACOMBE Pascal 00:29:19 (19) 00:29:19 (19) 1021

BENOIST Daniel 00:32:57 (28) 01:02:16 (21) 2021

FOURNIER Pascal 00:30:08 (17) 01:32:24 (18) 3021

19 01:33:30 LES POUMONS DE L'EXTREME

BENARD Philippe 00:29:01 (17) 00:29:01 (17) 1063

REMY Jean Philippe 00:29:20 (17) 00:58:21 (16) 2063

BENARD Philippe 00:35:09 (43) 01:33:30 (19) 3063

20 01:34:25 PERIGUEUX RUNNING 2

DESPLAT Bruno 00:29:28 (21) 00:29:28 (21) 1044

HAZERA Antoine 00:32:00 (22) 01:01:28 (20) 2044

COULOUMY Jean Philippe 00:32:57 (35) 01:34:25 (20) 3044

21 01:35:35 LES DONNETTE'S

DONNETTE Jérome 00:28:37 (14) 00:28:37 (14) 1056

DONNETTE Virginie 00:37:10 (44) 01:05:47 (30) 2056

DONNETTE Jerome 00:29:48 (16) 01:35:35 (21) 3056

22 01:35:52 LES SWIFTS

MAILLOT Laurent 00:28:44 (16) 00:28:44 (16) 1012

CHUPEAU Sabrina 00:38:11 (51) 01:06:55 (33) 2012

SOLLOY Christophe 00:28:57 (14) 01:35:52 (22) 3012



23 01:36:31 ELLE ET LUI

GARDETTE Jean Pierre 00:28:30 (12) 00:28:30 (12) 1064

GARDETTE Sylvie 00:37:40 (49) 01:06:10 (31) 2064

GARDETTE Jean Pierre 00:30:21 (19) 01:36:31 (23) 3064

24 01:36:33 LES BARACUDAS DU 19

DE MARCOS Antonio 00:30:03 (24) 00:30:03 (24) 1014

DELAFOSSE Nicolas 00:35:25 (39) 01:05:28 (28) 2014

DE MARCOS. Antonio 00:31:05 (25) 01:36:33 (24) 3014

25 01:37:04 PERIGUEUX RUNNING 1

SANCIER Chloe 00:29:34 (22) 00:29:34 (22) 1043

FAILLAT Marie 00:34:36 (36) 01:04:10 (23) 2043

LACOMBE Marjorie 00:32:54 (34) 01:37:04 (25) 3043

26 01:37:24 LES MAN DUR CHOU

MANTER Jean Pierre 00:31:25 (33) 00:31:25 (33) 1039

DURAISIN Marc 00:33:10 (29) 01:04:35 (27) 2039

CHOURY Claude 00:32:49 (33) 01:37:24 (26) 3039

27 01:37:30 PERIGUEUX RUNNING 5

CHENE Sebastien 00:32:09 (37) 00:32:09 (37) 1046

JUBET Arnaud 00:32:05 (23) 01:04:14 (24) 2046

JAMAIS Eric 00:33:16 (36) 01:37:30 (27) 3046

28 01:37:39 LES DEMI-VIEUX

LEACH Robert 00:32:09 (36) 00:32:09 (36) 1029

MARCHIER Alain 00:32:13 (24) 01:04:22 (25) 2029

LEACH. Robert 00:33:17 (37) 01:37:39 (28) 3029

29 01:38:34 LES PAS TROP VITE

GUILLAUH Pierre 00:32:30 (40) 00:32:30 (40) 1054

MEYNARD Pierre 00:34:08 (32) 01:06:38 (32) 2054

ORTEGA Tony 00:31:56 (30) 01:38:34 (29) 3054

30 01:39:02 ST MORET  CE FRO

COCAULT Sebastien 00:32:36 (41) 00:32:36 (41) 1027

MARTY Romaric 00:31:52 (21) 01:04:28 (26) 2027

RONTEIX Tony 00:34:34 (41) 01:39:02 (30) 3027

31 01:39:03 CHAVROUX  CE FRO

CADE Jean Michel 00:35:54 (51) 00:35:54 (51) 1026

COLOMY Stéphane 00:26:28 (5) 01:02:22 (22) 2026

HERIGNY Lionel 00:36:41 (46) 01:39:03 (31) 3026

32 01:39:04 ON FAIT CE QU'ON PEUT!

NABOULET Mathieu 00:41:29 (58) 00:41:29 (58) 1002

VANDAMME Romain 00:30:03 (20) 01:11:32 (46) 2002

SENGES Mathieu 00:27:32 (9) 01:39:04 (32) 3002

33 01:40:15 LES JARDINIEOS

AIRAULT Maxime 00:32:54 (45) 00:32:54 (45) 1049

POUSSARDIN Victor 00:35:04 (37) 01:07:58 (35) 2049

GINESTIE Cedric 00:32:17 (31) 01:40:15 (33) 3049

34 01:40:36 LES SPEEDY GONZALES

MARGEZ Jean 00:30:03 (23) 00:30:03 (23) 1052

GUERRA Jocelyne 00:39:52 (54) 01:09:55 (41) 2052

LUZINIER Loic 00:30:41 (23) 01:40:36 (34) 3052



35 01:40:38 MORIN / GLAUDUS

MORIN Guillaume 00:30:36 (29) 00:30:36 (29) 1059

GLAUDUS Fabien 00:37:42 (50) 01:08:18 (37) 2059

MORIN. Guillaume 00:32:20 (32) 01:40:38 (35) 3059

36 01:41:29 LES TRIPLETTES DE ST ASTIER

HIVERS Frederique 00:34:55 (46) 00:34:55 (46) 1022

STOCKLOUSER Adeline 00:33:16 (30) 01:08:11 (36) 2022

LIMOGES-BENOIST Martine 00:33:18 (38) 01:41:29 (36) 3022

37 01:41:51 PERIGUEUX RUNNING 6

GHELEYNS Valery 00:31:17 (32) 00:31:17 (32) 1041

DOURSENAUD Valerie 00:37:12 (45) 01:08:29 (38) 2041

DOURSENAUD Bernard 00:33:22 (39) 01:41:51 (37) 3041

38 01:42:24 LES 2 DALONS

JEANNAUD Christian 00:32:45 (43) 00:32:45 (43) 1009

HALOT Pascal 00:35:56 (41) 01:08:41 (39) 2009

JEANNAUD. Christian 00:33:43 (40) 01:42:24 (38) 3009

39 01:43:13 BANANA TEAM

VLASTELICA Renaud 00:30:19 (26) 00:30:19 (26) 1031

DE GONZAGA Pauline 00:42:17 (60) 01:12:36 (48) 2031

VLASTELICA. Renaud 00:30:37 (21) 01:43:13 (39) 3031

40 01:43:17 LA BELLE EQUIPE

CALBON Mickael 00:32:50 (44) 00:32:50 (44) 1032

CONSTANCEAU Julien 00:34:18 (35) 01:07:08 (34) 2032

CONSTANCEAU Lisa 00:36:09 (45) 01:43:17 (40) 3032

41 01:44:12 LEO RIDER

BEGUIN Xavier 00:31:16 (31) 00:31:16 (31) 1051

JOYAU Johann 00:34:17 (34) 01:05:33 (29) 2051

PAYET Flavien 00:38:39 (54) 01:44:12 (41) 3051

42 01:46:43 L'EMBUSCADE

DAUDON Dominique 00:35:16 (48) 00:35:16 (48) 1037

FRESQUET Cyril 00:35:24 (38) 01:10:40 (43) 2037

PRIAT Jean Marie 00:36:03 (44) 01:46:43 (42) 3037

43 01:47:03 BAC A GLACE

LE GALL Patrick 00:31:00 (30) 00:31:00 (30) 1035

LAUBUGE Maguy 00:40:55 (59) 01:11:55 (47) 2035

MARTY Jean Noel 00:35:08 (42) 01:47:03 (43) 3035

44 01:47:09 ATLETIC BILBAO

AUDOIN Wilfried 00:35:02 (47) 00:35:02 (47) 1050

ROY Alexandre 00:34:13 (33) 01:09:15 (40) 2050

THOMAS Jean 00:37:54 (51) 01:47:09 (44) 3050

45 01:48:16 DELFRANCK

PUYBONNIEUX Franck 00:38:27 (54) 00:38:27 (54) 1048

GATINOIS Delphine 00:32:40 (27) 01:11:07 (45) 2048

PUYBONNIEUX. Franck 00:37:09 (49) 01:48:16 (45) 3048

46 01:48:17 L'APOGEE

RIBETTE Pauline 00:43:00 (62) 00:43:00 (62) 1047

WINIGER Laurent 00:33:22 (31) 01:16:22 (55) 2047

RIBETTE Jerome 00:31:55 (28) 01:48:17 (46) 3047



47 01:49:50 BAC A FLEURS

SAURTON Jean 00:30:31 (28) 00:30:31 (28) 1036

SCHLAEINTZAUER Gaelle 00:39:56 (55) 01:10:27 (42) 2036

NEDELEC Pierrette 00:39:23 (55) 01:49:50 (47) 3036

48 01:49:54 LES CONCHIQS DU PERIGORD

DESCAMP Sabrina 00:41:41 (59) 00:41:41 (59) 1011

DESCAMP Pascale 00:36:36 (43) 01:18:17 (58) 2011

DESCAMP Frédéric 00:31:37 (27) 01:49:54 (48) 3011

49 01:50:43 LES AGENAIS

COURTECUISSE Didier 00:32:40 (42) 00:32:40 (42) 1003

COURTECUISSE Thomas 00:47:24 (65) 01:20:04 (59) 2003

DUCOS Philippe 00:30:39 (22) 01:50:43 (49) 3003

50 01:52:01 LES VA-NUS-PIEDS

BUIGUES Arnaud 00:31:42 (35) 00:31:42 (35) 1038

GARRIGUE Marion 00:39:05 (53) 01:10:47 (44) 2038

BUIGES-MAZEAU Sophie 00:41:14 (58) 01:52:01 (50) 3038

51 01:52:09 PERIGUEUX RUNNING 3

LUCIANI-LAILLOU Beatrice 00:42:47 (61) 00:42:47 (61) 1045

BENGUEDDA Veronique 00:32:33 (26) 01:15:20 (52) 2045

LACOUR Evelyne 00:36:49 (48) 01:52:09 (51) 3045

52 01:54:25 P'TIT LOUIS CE.FRO

PANAZOL Jean Marie 00:35:48 (50) 00:35:48 (50) 1025

DESRUELLE Philippe 00:37:33 (48) 01:13:21 (51) 2025

MARQUE Gregory 00:41:04 (57) 01:54:25 (52) 3025

53 01:55:01 LES GAZELLES DU 46

LECUYER Morgane 00:48:00 (64) 00:48:00 (64) 1013

DE MARCOS Marie 00:36:01 (42) 01:24:01 (63) 2013

DE MARCOS Helene 00:31:00 (24) 01:55:01 (53) 3013

54 01:55:09 LES FILLES DU PNA

PENNEC Angélique 00:35:48 (49) 00:35:48 (49) 1016

POUVEREAU Sandrine 00:37:21 (46) 01:13:09 (50) 2016

SANFOURCHE-LUREAUFlorence 00:42:00 (59) 01:55:09 (54) 3016

55 01:55:20 FOULEES VERTES EN LIBOURNAIS

MARIOLLE Julien 00:37:06 (53) 00:37:06 (53) 1006

MARIOLLE Murielle 00:40:16 (57) 01:17:22 (56) 2006

MARIOLLE. Julien 00:37:58 (52) 01:55:20 (55) 3006

56 01:55:21 LES GUG'S

VANHOUTE Alex 00:31:33 (34) 00:31:33 (34) 1040

HIVERS Manon 00:46:17 (63) 01:17:50 (57) 2040

VANHOUTE. Alex 00:37:31 (50) 01:55:21 (56) 3040

57 01:55:25 ALLIANCE EXPO

LACOMBE Mickael 00:39:56 (57) 00:39:56 (57) 1062

DUMBLON Thibault 00:35:47 (40) 01:15:43 (53) 2062

CHOURY Mickael 00:39:42 (56) 01:55:25 (57) 3062

58 01:57:40 RICK ET RACK

MOREAU Sabrina 00:32:23 (38) 00:32:23 (38) 1065

PETIT Carine 00:40:15 (56) 01:12:38 (49) 2065

GODBILLON Julia 00:45:02 (63) 01:57:40 (58) 3065



59 01:58:25 LES POTES AGES

VIGIER Stéphane 00:36:33 (52) 00:36:33 (52) 1055

VIGIER Jean Paul 00:45:04 (61) 01:21:37 (62) 2055

VIGIER Stéphane 00:36:48 (47) 01:58:25 (59) 3055

60 01:58:39 RISSOU

PIANA Thomas 00:29:21 (20) 00:29:21 (20) 1005

PIANA Michel 00:46:45 (64) 01:16:06 (54) 2005

HERIS Michel 00:42:33 (61) 01:58:39 (60) 3005

61 01:59:42 LES BORDELUCHES

SENCEY Caroline 00:43:57 (63) 00:43:57 (63) 1001

SENCEY Benoit 00:37:26 (47) 01:21:23 (61) 2001

SENCEY Didier 00:38:19 (53) 01:59:42 (61) 3001

62 02:07:10 KIKI SAN ELLE

FIMBEL Sandie 00:39:42 (56) 00:39:42 (56) 1024

FOURNIER Armelle 00:40:54 (58) 01:20:36 (60) 2024

SAINT-AMAND Marie Christine 00:46:34 (64) 02:07:10 (62) 3024

63 02:07:39 LES CROMIGNONS

POMMIES Patrick 01:25:43 (66) 01:25:43 (66) 1017

RUIZ Aurelie 00:38:52 (1) 00:46:51 (1) 2017

ROBERT Camille 01:20:48 (66) 02:07:39 (63) 3017

64 02:08:17 LES BLABLA COURRENT

MARHEM Amandine 00:39:11 (55) 00:39:11 (55) 1058

MORIN Delphine 00:45:53 (62) 01:25:04 (64) 2058

COSTA Charlotte 00:43:13 (62) 02:08:17 (64) 3058

65 02:16:09 LES DANCERS RUNNERS

BOURBON Claire 00:49:29 (65) 00:49:29 (65) 1018

BERTHIER Ghislaine 00:38:44 (52) 01:28:13 (65) 2018

DEFARGE Mariette 00:47:56 (65) 02:16:09 (65) 3018

66 02:16:41 LES ANGES DE VAYRES

LE PAPE Marie Annick 00:42:35 (60) 00:42:35 (60) 1004

ALVAREZ Mayalen 00:51:40 (66) 01:34:15 (66) 2004

LE PAPE. Marie 00:42:26 (60) 02:16:41 (66) 3004

SEMI EDEN  ASPTT PERIGUEUX LE 5 AVRIL 2015 COURSE  SOLO

Clt Nom Prénom Sx Cat Nat Club Chrono

1 HERITIER Patrick M V2 FRA 01:16:56

2 ALLAIN Yohann M SE FRA COC CHAMIERS 01:19:09

3 LABADIE Valentin M SE FRA 01:19:38

4 DE JESUS BRAGAVictor M V1 FRA 01:21:18

5 BOSCHERIE Vital M V2 FRA S/L C A JEUNESSE 01:23:18

6 LEGEAY Quentin M ES FRA ES TRELISSAC 01:23:59

7 DUMONTEIL Cyril M V1 FRA PERIGUEUX RUNNING 01:24:17



8 DUREISSEIX Kevin M SE FRA 01:25:58

9 CONTIE Cedric M SE FRA 01:26:14

10 MESSEN Patrick M V1 FRA LES POUMONS DE L'EXTREME01:27:29

11 MANCEAU Hervé M V2 FRA 01:27:42

12 ROUSSARIE Thomas M SE FRA 01:27:49

13 POUSSARDIN ChristopheM V2 FRA 01:28:02

14 SOULAINE Ludovic M SE FRA BERGERAC AC 01:29:08

15 BRUN Sylvie F V1 FRA 01:30:18

16 DONNARY Eric M V1 FRA 01:30:42

17 FELIX Jean ChristopheM V1 FRA PASS RUNNING 01:31:17

18 MBEUTCHA Thierry M V1 FRA PERIGUEUX RUNNING 01:31:28

19 PIONNIER SebastienM SE FRA 01:31:39

20 CYPIERE Fabien M SE FRA CA BELVES 01:32:22

21 VILATTE MathieuM SE FRA 01:32:34

22 CONTIE GrégoireM ES FRA 01:32:59

23 SIMONNET Jean YvesM V3 FRA ESPRIT TRAIL CHANTERAC01:33:05

24 LAGRETE David M V1 FRA 01:33:06

25 MARTINEZ FrédériqueF V2 FRA 01:33:27

26 SEGUIN Pierre M V1 FRA 01:33:47

27 ARNAUD GuillaumeM SE FRA 01:34:23

28 CHAUMONT Thierry M V1 FRA PERIGUEUX RUNNING 01:34:35

29 DEBOISSAT Jacques M V2 FRA 01:34:44

30 GIRON Jerome M V1 FRA RAPIDEAUX 01:34:55

31 CUBERTAFON Jean PierreM V1 FRA 01:35:08

32 KURTZEMANNLaurent M SE FRA 01:35:18

33 LASSERRE ChristianM V3 FRA BERGERAC AC 01:35:32

34 CHABREYROU Frederic M V2 FRA 01:36:09

35 IDIR MessaoudM V1 FRA PERIGUEUX RUNNING 01:36:22

36 LAPOUGE Bastien M SE FRA 01:37:16

37 GENESTET ChristianM V1 FRA RAPIDEAUX 01:37:18

38 KOWAL ChristianM V1 FRA PERIGUEUX RUNNING 01:37:33

39 PLAISIR Frederic M V2 FRA 01:37:51

40 FAURE Daniel M V2 FRA 01:38:22

41 BONAN Michel M V3 FRA 01:38:24

42 GARRIGUE Simon M SE FRA 01:38:36

43 POMPEE Maxime M ES FRA ES TRELISSAC 01:39:55

44 DEGUILHEM ChristianeF V3 FRA 01:40:17

45 HEM Kevin M SE FRA 01:41:46

46 VANDWALLE Anais F SE FRA COC CHAMIERS 01:43:02

47 BLONDY Laurent M V1 FRA COC CHAMIERS 01:43:12

48 PERRIER André M V2 FRA 01:43:16

49 MATHET ChristopheM V1 FRA 01:43:45

50 CRESSON Jean MarcM V1 FRA 01:43:50

51 REY Cedric M SE FRA 01:43:51

52 BORDAS AnthonyM SE FRA 01:43:57

53 CHAMBARD Yannick M SE FRA 01:44:02

54 RODIER EmmanuelM V1 FRA 01:44:19

55 LEMEUNIER Jean PierreM V3 FRA 01:44:47

56 YAHIAOUI Gaetan M SE FRA 01:45:03

57 ROGERS JeanetteF V1 FRA 01:45:31



58 LEMPEREUR Nicolas M V1 FRA 01:45:50

59 BAYLET Ludovic M V1 FRA ACA ST YRIEIX 01:46:46

60 GIUDICI Nicolas M V1 FRA 01:47:20

61 VIEILLEVILLE Laurent M SE FRA 01:47:52

62 DELPECH Jérome M V1 FRA 01:48:45

63 HIRISSOU Xavier M SE FRA 01:49:06

64 CHEVALLEY Carol F V1 FRA CA BELVES 01:49:30

65 COINON Fanny F V1 FRA 01:50:47

66 DELAGE Laeticia F SE FRA COC CHAMIERS 01:51:03

67 MARCHAPT Laure F SE FRA PERIGUEUX RUNNING 01:51:04

68 TARRADE MathieuM SE FRA PERIGUEUX RUNNING 01:51:33

69 BILLAUD StéphaneM V1 FRA 01:51:34

70 MARTYCORENAJean GuyM V2 FRA 01:52:23

71 CHERAVOLA Patricia F V2 FRA 01:52:30

72 LABATTU Arnaud M SE FRA 01:53:15

73 FLORES Armand M SE FRA 01:54:02

74 ANDRIEUX Arnaud M SE FRA 01:54:03

75 DESOUSA CatherineF V1 FRA CA BELVES 01:55:14

76 MARTIN Marie F V2 FRA 01:55:39

77 BATAILLER JonathanM SE FRA 01:55:41

78 BODIN Florie F SE FRA 01:57:05

79 CHADAIGNE Maxime M SE FRA TRIATHLON PERIGUEUX 01:57:09

80 CHADAIGNE Lucie F SE FRA TRIATHLON PERIGUEUX 01:57:26

81 DERAMECOURTEric M V2 FRA 01:57:26

82 WERTH StephaneM V1 FRA ADAPS 01:57:39

83 SALZAT Bernard M V3 FRA 01:58:00

84 DEBARGE SebastienM V1 FRA 01:58:29

85 ALVAREZ Willy M V2 FRA 01:59:09

86 BODIN Michel M V2 FRA 01:59:14

87 ROBERT Bernard M V4 FRA 02:00:14

88 TEMPLIER Nadege F SE FRA 02:01:29

89 FERNANDEZ Jaime M V1 FRA 02:01:41

90 GACHINIARD SandrineF V1 FRA 02:02:08

91 BECRET Marc M V2 FRA 02:02:10

92 LABARRE Gilles M V2 FRA 02:02:47

93 LACOUR Marie PierreF V2 FRA 02:02:48

94 BECHADERGUEGerard M V3 FRA 02:04:14

95 STRORMANN MichelleF V1 FRA 02:05:44

96 BERBESSOU SylvianneF V3 FRA ASPTT PERIGUEUX ATHLE02:09:22

97 FOURNIER Virginie F V2 FRA 02:10:24

98 SAVY ChristopheM V1 FRA 02:12:22

99 ROUMY Thierry M V3 FRA 02:12:57

100 WERTH Yves M V3 FRA 02:16:15














